
SHERMAN THEATRE MEMBERSHIPS
FURTHER INFORMATION PACK
SHERMAN BRONZE  
Membership Benefits: 

	 A Behind the Scenes tour for all  
	 new members. 

	 Members e-newsletter (twice a year). 

	� Opportunity to join us for our annual  
supporters’ event hosted by our Artistic  
Director and members of the Sherman team. 

	� Free ticket exchange / no fee to exchange  
tickets for Sherman Bronze Members. 

SHERMAN SILVER  
Membership Benefits: 
All of the benefits of a Sherman Bronze  
Membership, plus: 

	� Invitations to exclusive events at Sherman 
Theatre, led by artists and theatre makers  
(for Silver Member plus one guest to attend). 

	� A dedicated ticket booking service through  
a direct line to our Fundraising department. 

	� An acknowledgement of your support on  
the Sherman Theatre website. 

SHERMAN GOLD  
Membership Benefits: 
All of the benefits of both Sherman Bronze  
and Silver Memberships, plus: 

	� Complimentary tickets for Gold Member  
and one guest to three ‘Made at Sherman’ 
productions a year, with the option to attend 
either a dedicated guest night and drinks 
reception or another date of your choice. 

Memberships Events Dates  
for 2024/2025 as follows: 
Tuesday 26 November 2024, 6pm 
Production Guest Night 
A Christmas Carol by Gary Owen  
(open to Gold Members). 

Tuesday 4 February 2025, 6-8pm 
Annual Supporters’ Event 
An introduction to our upcoming programme of 
Made at Sherman productions from our Artistic 
Director and Literary team (open to all Members).

Tuesday 25 February 2025, 6pm
Production Guest Night  
(open to Gold Members).

Tuesday 25 March 2025, 6pm
Production Guest Night 
(open to Gold Members).

Tuesday 29 April 2025, 6pm
Production Guest Night
The Women of Llanrumney by Azuka Oforka 
(open to Gold Members).

Tuesday 7 May 2025, 6pm
Production Guest Night 
(open to Gold Members).

June 2025 (date TBC), 12-4pm
Theatre Workshops
Get an insight into how theatre is made by  
joining us for an afternoon of workshops and 
demonstrations led by members of the Sherman 
team (open to Silver and Gold Members).

October 2025 (date TBC), 10am-12pm
Made at Sherman Production 
Morning Event
Learn more about our Autumn 2025 Made at 
Sherman production, with an opportunity to access 
rehearsals and meet the cast and creative team  
(open to Silver and Gold Members).

Tuesday 21 October 2025, 6pm
Production Guest Night 
(open to Gold Members).

We are also able to offer a Behind the  
Scenes tour for all new members on the 
following dates:  

Friday 8 November 2024 10-11am 

Saturday 11 January 2025 10-11am 

Friday 14 March 2025 10-11am 

Saturday 10 May 2025 10-11am 

Friday 11 July 2025 10-11am 

Saturday 13 September 2025 10-11am 

Friday 7 November 2025 10-11am 


